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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1500-9150lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 6500k

- Colour: White 

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/1-10V)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Mountings: Suspended with stainless steel brackets as 

  standard, surface or trunking mounted (/WS/SM/TM)

- Available with sensors (contact technical for more info)

The ECOLINE is a part-L compliant industrial light design for data centres, corridors, warehouses and amenities. 

Sealed to IP65 or IP66, it is also suitable for exterior applications.

Product MIS/ECOLINE
Industrial Linear LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/12W
1500lm

/28W
3780lm

/35W
4575lm

/42W
5670lm

/70W
9150lm

Length /6
620mm

/12
1190mm

/15
1490mm

/18
1790mm

/30
2950mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/1-10V
1-10V Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/865
6500k

Colour /WH
White

Diffuser /OP
Frosted Opal

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour maintained 
emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable emergency

To Specify: ECOLINE, 12W, 1500lm, 620mm length, 4000k, LED suspensed finished white as standard, complete with DALI control 
gear. 
Part code: MIS/ECOLINE/12W/1500lm/6/DALI/840/WH/OP

- Diffuser: Frosted Opal  

- IP Rating: IP65 as standard, IP66 available (/IP66)

- IK Rating: IK08

- Housing: Frosted polycarbonate, with 1 or 2 open end 

  caps.

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

  See Length in table below x 88 x 81mm

ECOLINE

ECOLINE Dimensions


