



The ECOLINE is a part-L compliant industrial light design for data centres, corridors, warehouses and amenities. Sealed to IP65 or IP66, it is also suitable for exterior applications.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1500-9150lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k 6500k
- Colour: White
- = Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/1-10V)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Mountings: Suspended with stainless steel brackets as standard, surface or trunking mounted (/WS/SM/TM)
- Available with sensors (contact technical for more info)

- Diffuser: Frosted Opal
- IP Rating: IP65 as standard, IP66 available (/IP66)
- IK Rating: IK08
- Housing: Frosted polycarbonate, with 1 or 2 open end caps.
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)
- See Length in table below x 88 x 81mm

Product	MIS/ECOLINE Industrial Linear LED Luminaire						
Light Source	LED						
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/12W 1500lm	/28W 3780Im	ı	/35W 4575Im		/42W 5670lm	/70W 9150lm
Length	/6 620mm	/12 1190mm		/15 1490mm	1	/18 790mm	/30 2950mm
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		/DALI DALI Dimming		/1-10V 1-10V Dimming		
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k			/865 6500k	
Colour	/WH White						
Diffuser	/OP Frosted Opal						
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour mair emergency	ntained	/ME3-ST Three hour maintained self test emergency			/RME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency	
To Specify: ECOLINE, 12W, gear. Part code: MIS/ECOLINE/1		-	ED sus	pensed finished white as	standa	rd, complete v	with DALI control

ECOLINE Dimensions







-214